LFL-Q-212S RGBW
SPEC SHEET
LED FLOOD LIGHT SQUARE
120-220V AC
Operating Voltage
Rated power
90W
ORDERING CODE
Q - Square
TYPE
Sample: LFL-Q-212S-90W-RGBW-15D-BK-AC-H
LFL LED Flood Light
PRODUCT SERIES
212S
SIZE POWER
90W 90 Watts--
VOLTAGE
Black
Grey
White
Custom*
BK
GY
WH
XX
-
-
-
-
FIXTURE FINISHING ACCESSORIES
None
Hood
N
H
-
-
120-220V ACAC -
BEAM ANGLE
15 °
30 °
45 °
60 °
15x60°
15D
30D
45D
60D
15x60D
-
-
-
-
-
Page 1 of 2LFL Series YYZ Lighting Inc., 1175 Squires Beach Rd., Unit 2, Pickering, ON, Canada. L1W 3V3
Expansion Setup
LFL-Q-212S-3X3LFL-Q-212S-2X3LFL-Q-212S-1X2 LFL-Q-212S-2X2LFL-Q-212S-1X3
LFL-Q-212S-3X3-HoodLFL-Q-212S-2X3-HoodLFL-Q-212S-1X2-Hood LFL-Q-212S-2X2-HoodLFL-Q-212S-1X3-Hood
“*” represent special order, please contact factory for detail.
OPERATING VOLTAGE
RATED POWER
LEAKAGE CURRENT